D. Solar Fields and Wind Turbines are not included, estimates will be provided upon request. 

3. Compensation 

In consideration of the services to be performed by the COMPANY, the MUNICIPALITY shall pay 
the COMPANY the following amount: 

Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Dollars 
$20,400.00 

Level funded over (3) fiscal years 

Fiscal Year 2023: $6,800.00 

Fiscal Year 2024: $6,800.00 

Fiscal Year 2025: $6,800.00 

The MUNICIPALITY’S financial obligations are only binding for the current fiscal year; financial 
obligations for the subsequent fiscal year(s) are subject to appropriation by the local legislative body.